TOP LAWYERS [3

BASED UPON A SURVEY OF THEIR PEERS &
These LEADING LAWYERS have been recommended by their peers to be among the TOP LAWYERS in lllinois.

Jeffrey M. Alter
David Figlioli

John M. Popelka
Paul L. Mangieri
William D. Brewster
Micaela M. Cassidy
John P. Connolly
Jeffrey R. Gibellina
Surbhi S. Goyal
Farrah L. Hagan
Andrew R. Makauskas
Charles M. Maring Il
Janna Miller Midura
Steven L. Miller

Ivan Nieves

Matthew P. Sheriff
Peter J. Stavropoulos
Mark F. Vizza

Kelly M. Wiggins
James Louis Bizzieri
Brad L. Badgley

Bill Porter

James A. Santucci
Michael A. Knobloch
Michael A. Knobloch
Philip Eaton Turcy
Philip Eaton Turcy
Jeffrey I. Cisco
James E. Coogan
Caroleann S. Gallagher
Michelle M. Kohut
Larry J. Coven
Charles R. Culbertson
Charles G. Haskins Jr.
David B. Menchetti
Patrick B. Nicholson
Jose M. Rivero
Michael A. Rom
Patrick M. Moore

R. James Giacone I
Kevin L. Mechler
Pieter N. Schmidt

D. Brian Smith
Robert L. Smith

Joel J. Block

David L. Caplan
Harris L. Elliott
James J. Nawrocki

Kenneth M. Snodgrass Jr.

Michael S. McKinley
Larry A. Apfelbaum
Robert M. Javoronok Jr.
Todd L. Lindquist
Kathy A. Olivero

John J. Waldman
Philip A. Bareck
Richard K. Johnson

D. Keith Short

Patrick M. Flaherty
Mark Masur

Stacey E. Hill

George F. Klauke Jr.
Carmen P. Forte Jr.
Charles D. Knell
Michael J. Danielewicz

Anesi 0zmon Ltd

Anesi 0zmon Ltd

Anesi 0zmon Ltd

Barash & Everett LLC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

Bizzieri Law Offices LLC

Brad L Badgley PC

Chilton Yambert Porter LLP

Chilton Yambert Porter LLP

Chute 0’Malley Knobloch & Turcy

Chute 0’Malley Knobloch & Turcy

Chute 0’Malley Knobloch & Turcy

Chute 0’Malley Knobloch & Turcy

Cisco Law PC

Coogan Gallagher

Coogan Gallagher

Corboy & Demetrio PC

Coven Law Group

Coven Law Group

Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC
Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC
Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC
Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC
Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC
DeRango & Cain LLC
Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan
Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan
Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan
Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan

Gaido & Fintzen

GWC Injury Lawyers LLC

GWC Injury Lawyers LLC

GWC Injury Lawyers LLC

GWC Injury Lawyers LLC

Hasselberg Grebe Snodgrass Urban & Wentworth
Hasselberg Rock Bell & Kuppler LLP
Kanoski Bresney

Kanoski Bresney

Kanoski Bresney

Kanoski Bresney

Kanoski Bresney

Katz Friedman Eisenstein Johnson Bareck & Bertuca PC
Katz Friedman Eisenstein Johnson Bareck & Bertuca PC
Keith Short and Associates PC

Kinnally Flaherty Krentz Loran Hodge & Masur PC
Kinnally Flaherty Krentz Loran Hodge & Masur PC
Klauke Law Group LLC

Klauke Law Group LLC

Klein Thorpe & Jenkins Ltd

Knell Law LLC

Knell 0’Connor Danielewicz
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Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Galesburg
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Normal
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Belleville
Geneva
Chicago
Naperville
Chicago
Naperville
Chicago
Champaign
Park Ridge
Park Ridge
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Rockford
Carbondale
Carbondale
Carbondale
Carbondale
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Peoria
Peoria
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Chicago
Chicago
Alton

Aurora
Aurora
Schaumburg
Chi/Schaumburg
Chicago
Peoria
Chicago

312.372.3822
312.372.3822
312.372.3822
309.341.6010
312.425.3146
312.334.9512
312.425.3132
312.334.9509
312.334.9504
309.862.4924
312.425.3140
312.334.9516
312.334.9526
312.334.9514
312.334.9507
312.334.9498
312.578.1450
312.334.9483
312.334.9495
773.881.9000
618.235.1000
630.262.3912
312.458.1609
312.775.0042
312.775.0042
312.775.0119
312.775.0119
217.991.0409
312.782.7482
312.782.7482
312.346.3191
312.845.4000
312.845.4000
312.332.2545
312.332.2545
312.332.2545
312.332.2545
312.332.2545
815.962.5490
618.529.3000
618.529.3000
618.529.3000
618.529.3000
312.346.7855
312.245.2114
312.245.2106
312.245.2113
312.245.2116
309.637.1400
309.688.9400
309.829.5700
309.829.5700
309.829.5700
309.829.5700
309.829.5700
312.263.6330
312.263.6330
618.254.0055
630.907.0909
630.907.0909
312.600.4006
312.600.4006
312.984.6435
309.655.1530
312.277.3000

Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers” Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
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Bradley C. Knell
Joseph R. Needham
Nicole V. Russo
Nicole L. Wiza
Terence B. Kelly
Cameron B. Clark
George G. Leynaud
Deanna L. Litzenburg
Michael W. Lenert
James A. McPhedran
Nathan Carl Lanter
Robert C. Nelson Jr.
Michelle D. Porro
Christopher S. Crawford
John F. Kamin
Kristina D. Cooksey
Thomas C. Rich
Elliott H. Robbins
Frank A. Sommario
Ron Dale Coffel
Catherine Krenz Doan
Arnold G. Rubin
Mark E. Jackson
Nicholas M. Schiro
Rowan E. Themer
Timothy M. Shay
Gregory L. Shevlin
Matthew A. Brewer
Lindsey S. Strom
Thomas M. Strow
James B. Hardy
Jeffrey T. Theriault
Ryan P. Theriault

Eric S. Chovanec
Kenneth D. Reifsteck
John M. Sturmanis
Richard L. Turner Jr.
Erin M. Phillips
Frederick William Keck
William L. Berry
Carol A. Hartline
Howard E. Zimmerle

Knell 0’Connor Danielewicz

Knell 0’Connor Danielewicz

Knell 0’Connor Danielewicz

Knell 0’Connor Danielewicz

Kraft Wood & Kelly LLC

Law Offices of Cameron B Clark PC
Leynaud Law Group LLC

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd
Meyers & Flowers LLC

Meyers & Flowers LLC

Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Porro Niermann Law Group

Quinn Johnston

Quinn Johnston

Rich Rich Cooksey & Chappell

Rich Rich Cooksey & Chappell
Robbins & Robbins Ltd

Romanucci & Blandin LLC

Ron D Coffel and Associates

Rubin Law Group Ltd

Rubin Law Group Ltd

Samuels Miller Schroeder Jackson & Sly LLP
Schiro & Themer

Schiro & Themer

Shay and Associates

Shevlin Law Group LLC

Stephen P Kelly Attorney at Law
Strom Yen Injury Attorneys

Strow Law LLC

Taxman Pollock Murray & Bekkerman LLC
Theriault Booth LLC

Theriault Booth LLC

Thomas Mamer LLP

Thomas Mamer LLP

Thomas Mamer LLP

Turner Law Group LLC

Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC
Weilmuenster Keck & Brown PC
William Berry & Associates LLC
WilliamsMcCarthy LLP

Zimmerle Law

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Bloomington
Chicago

Peru
Belleville
Saint Charles
Peru
Belleville
Belleville
Aurora
Peoria
Peoria
Fairview Heights
Fairview Heights
Chicago
Chicago
Benton
Chicago
Chicago
Decatur
Danville
Champaign
Springfld/Decatur
Belleville
Springfield
Chicago
Ottawa
Chicago
Saint Charles
Saint Charles
Champaign
Champaign
Champaign
Sycamore/Geneva
Wood River
Belleville
Collinsville
Rockford
Moline

312.277.3000
312.277.3000
312.277.3000
312.277.3000
309.829.7069
312.558.1397
815.224.4700
618.234.9800
630.232.6333
815.223.0230
618.277.4000
618.277.4000
630.264.7300
309.674.1133
309.636.7240
618.632.0044
618.632.0044
312.346.7227
312.253.8608
618.439.2515
312.899.8333
312.899.8333
217.429.4325
217.443.1721
217.607.0750
217.523.5900
618.873.0050
217.544.8000
312.609.0400
815.431.1111
312.586.1700
630.526.4242
630.526.4242
217.351.1500
217.351.1500
217.351.1500
815.895.2131
618.258.1800
618.257.2222
618.344.0034
815.987.8957
309.581.5336

Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation

Workers’ Compensation; Workers’ Compensation Defense

Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation

These EMERGING LAWYERS have been identified by their peers to be among the TOP LAWYERS in lllinois who are age 40 or younger
OR who have been admitted to the practice of law for 10 or fewer years.

Paul N. Berard

Amber M. Parris
Amelia A. Schwingle
Olga Sheinman

Tom Demetrio

Raul V. Rodriguez
Cassandra R. Shashaty
Kevin D. Day

Hayley K. Graham
Lauren E. Edmunds
Dane C. Nelson

Reed C. Nelson
James D. VanRheeden
Aaron J. Chappell
Michelle M. Rich
Monika W. Trujillo
Benjamin M. Sgro
Gregory H. Booth
Kylee D. Miller
Bradley C. Young

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

BCM Law PC

Corboy & Demetrio PC
GWC Injury Lawyers LLC
GWC Injury Lawyers LLC

Hasselberg Grebe Snodgrass Urban & Wentworth
Katz Friedman Eisenstein Johnson Bareck & Bertuca PC

Meyers & Flowers LLC

Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Quinn Johnston

Rich Rich Cooksey & Chappell

Rich Rich Cooksey & Chappell

Schouest Bamdas Soshea BenMaier & Eastham PLLC

Sgro Hanrahan Durr Rabin & Reinbold LLP
Theriault Booth LLC

Tuite Law

Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC

Leading Lawyers-

Find a better lawyer, fasters

Normal

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Peoria

Chicago

Saint Charles
Belleville
Belleville

Peoria

Fairview Heights
Fairview Heights
Chicago
Springfield
Saint Charles
Rockford

Wood River

309.862.4914
312.334.9496
312.334.9519
312.334.9510
312.346.3191
312.245.2124
312.626.9154
309.637.1400
312.263.6330
630.232.6333
618.277.4000
618.277.4000
309.674.1133
618.632.0044
618.632.0044
312.690.5556
217.789.1200
630.526.4242
815.977.7395
618.258.1800

Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation

Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation Defense
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation
Workers’ Compensation

emerging lawyers-

on a fast track to the top™

A lawyer CANNOT buy the distinction of Leading or Emerging Lawyer. The distinction was earned by being among those lawyers most often recommended by their
peers. For a full description of our research process, a complete list of all Leading or Emerging Lawyers, and to view profiles of the lawyers listed on this page, go to

www.LeadingLawyers.com
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